
   
Town of Salem, New Hampshire 

Salem Purchasing 
33 Geremonty Drive 

Salem, New Hampshire 03079 
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091 

Christine Wholley 
Purchasing Agent 

 
 Bid Number: 2018-019                                                                                                                                                                    Bid Results:    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 Project:   Janitorial Bid  

 
 Bid Closing: July 12, 2018  @ 11:00am 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Contractor 

Vendor 

 
Town 
Hall 

 
Police 
Dept. 

 
Public 
Works 

Water  
Treatment 

Plant 

Pro City Facilities 
Services Inc. 

Manchester NH  

 
$18,500.00 

 
$17,472.00 

 
$6,300.00 

 
$3,995.00 

Steri-Clean 
Londonderry NH  

 
$18,900.00 

 
$17,505.00 

 
$5,500.00 

 
$4,450.00 

Star Building Services 
Boston MA 

 
$60,200.00 

 
$61,514.00 

 
$18,098.84 

 
$15,393.68 

S.J Services  
Danvers MA 

 
$20,546.00 

 
$23,235.00 

 
$9,810.00 

 
$6,926.00 

Concord Compassionate 
Cleaners 

Manchester NH  

 
$22,280.00 

 
$20,093.00 

 
$8,053.00 

 
$5,760.00 

Green Life Janitorial  
Winchester MA 

 
$19,360.00 

 
$17,500.00 

 
$5,580.00 

 
$4,165.00 


