



*Christine Wholley  
Purchasing Agent*

*Town of Salem, New Hampshire  
Salem Purchasing  
33 Geremonty Drive  
Salem, New Hampshire 03079  
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091*

● **Bid Number:** 2018-019

**Bid Results:**

● **Project:** Janitorial Bid

● **Bid Closing:** July 12, 2018 @ 11:00am

<i><b>Contractor Vendor</b></i>	<i><b>Town Hall</b></i>	<i><b>Police Dept.</b></i>	<i><b>Public Works</b></i>	<i><b>Water Treatment Plant</b></i>
<i>Pro City Facilities Services Inc. Manchester NH</i>	\$18,500.00	\$17,472.00	\$6,300.00	\$3,995.00
<i>Steri-Clean Londonderry NH</i>	\$18,900.00	\$17,505.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,450.00
<i>Star Building Services Boston MA</i>	\$60,200.00	\$61,514.00	\$18,098.84	\$15,393.68
<i>S.J Services Danvers MA</i>	\$20,546.00	\$23,235.00	\$9,810.00	\$6,926.00
<i>Concord Compassionate Cleaners Manchester NH</i>	\$22,280.00	\$20,093.00	\$8,053.00	\$5,760.00
<i>Green Life Janitorial Winchester MA</i>	\$19,360.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,580.00	\$4,165.00